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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 20 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo

14 - 15 años

473,00 ELORDUY JARAMILLO, Agoitz 09 Club Natacion Mungia 25.87
416,00 ABANDO ALDANA, unax 10 Club Natacion Mungia 27.00
406,00 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi 27.22
401,00 GOIRI BILBAO, Xabier 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 27.33
397,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 27.43
360,00 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 28.32
353,00 CHAO MELGOSA, Iñigo 09 C.N. Santurtzi 28.52
301,00 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 30.06
298,00 ETXEBARRIA OLANO, Paul 09 Kikunbera I.T. 30.15
297,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 30.19
275,00 VILLANUEVA BARRERAS, Ibai 09 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.98
268,00 GONZALEZ TORRES, Eneko 09 Galdakao I.T. 31.24
245,00 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.19
218,00 MONASTERIO INTXAUSTI, Enaitz 10 Kikunbera I.T. 33.48
217,00 MARCAIDA OVIEDO, Aritz 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 33.52
204,00 GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 34.23
176,00 GARRIDO MARTIN, Diego 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 35.91

- FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai 10 C.N. Santurtzi
- RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao
- EGUIA LOPEZ, eder 10 C.N. Sestao

16 - 18 años

513,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 25.17
456,00 IJALBA PEREZ, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 26.19
420,00 MACARRO DIAZ, Arkaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 26.91
419,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 26.93
411,00 SECO MONTERO, Ander 07 C.N. Sestao 27.10
408,00 GOMEZ URRECHA, Martin 08 Galdakao I.T. 27.16
404,00 GOMEZ OCIO, Aitor 07 Galdakao I.T. 27.26
378,00 ONECA DE ARIÑO, Alain 07 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.88
373,00 ANTOLIN VAQUERO, Alain 08 Galdakao I.T. 27.99
346,00 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 28.69
343,00 VILLARES ORTUÑO, Markel 07 C.N. Santurtzi 28.79
339,00 VALIN LOPEZ, Diego 07 C.N. Santurtzi 28.90
333,00 JIMENEZ BALCAZAR, Renato Alonzo 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.08
304,00 APARICIO REVUELTA, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.97
293,00 SANCHEZ TAPIA, Ibon 07 C.N. Sestao 30.32
292,00 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 30.38
267,00 ALONSO PINDADO, Martin 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.28

- ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi
- RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao
- ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla

Abs.

670,00 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, Mikel83 Swim Camp Getxo CD 23.03
581,00 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Diego 03 C.N. Santurtzi 24.15
564,00 PAMPIN DOMINGO, Yoel 00 Swim Camp Getxo CD 24.39
552,00 CAMBA LOZANO, Javier 01 C.N. Santurtzi 24.57
513,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 25.17
494,00 HERMOSILLA BOLAÑOS, Imanol 02 D.N. Portugalete 25.49
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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 20, Masc., 50m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo

473,00 ELORDUY JARAMILLO, Agoitz 09 Club Natacion Mungia 25.87
464,00 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Erlaitz 05 D.N. Portugalete 26.03
456,00 IJALBA PEREZ, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 26.19
448,00 CORTES GONZALEZ, Ethan 04 C.N. Sestao 26.33
443,00 GULLÓN HERNANDEZ, Asier 04 C.N. Santurtzi 26.43
420,00 MACARRO DIAZ, Arkaitz 06 Galdakao I.T. 26.91
419,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 26.93
416,00 ABANDO ALDANA, unax 10 Club Natacion Mungia 27.00
411,00 SECO MONTERO, Ander 07 C.N. Sestao 27.10
408,00 GOMEZ URRECHA, Martin 08 Galdakao I.T. 27.16
406,00 MONACO IRIZAR, Aritz 09 C.N. Santurtzi 27.22
404,00 GOMEZ OCIO, Aitor 07 Galdakao I.T. 27.26
401,00 GOIRI BILBAO, Xabier 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 27.33
397,00 CUERDO AGIRRE, Aitor 09 C.N. Santurtzi 27.43
383,00 BARANDIKA LARRAURI, Aitor 02 Kikunbera I.T. 27.74
378,00 ONECA DE ARIÑO, Alain 07 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 27.88
373,00 ANTOLIN VAQUERO, Alain 08 Galdakao I.T. 27.99
360,00 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 28.32
353,00 CHAO MELGOSA, Iñigo 09 C.N. Santurtzi 28.52
346,00 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 28.69
343,00 VILLARES ORTUÑO, Markel 07 C.N. Santurtzi 28.79
339,00 VALIN LOPEZ, Diego 07 C.N. Santurtzi 28.90
333,00 JIMENEZ BALCAZAR, Renato Alonzo 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.08
327,00 BLANCO ARES, Ander 05 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 29.26
304,00 APARICIO REVUELTA, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 29.97
301,00 PICO MARTIN, Iker 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 30.06
298,00 ETXEBARRIA OLANO, Paul 09 Kikunbera I.T. 30.15
297,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 30.19
293,00 SANCHEZ TAPIA, Ibon 07 C.N. Sestao 30.32
292,00 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Unai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 30.38
275,00 VILLANUEVA BARRERAS, Ibai 09 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 30.98
268,00 GONZALEZ TORRES, Eneko 09 Galdakao I.T. 31.24
267,00 ALONSO PINDADO, Martin 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 31.28
245,00 BUSTO BLAZQUEZ, Ruben 10 C.N. Santurtzi 32.19
218,00 MONASTERIO INTXAUSTI, Enaitz 10 Kikunbera I.T. 33.48
217,00 MARCAIDA OVIEDO, Aritz 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 33.52
204,00 GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 34.23
176,00 GARRIDO MARTIN, Diego 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 35.91

- ANTON BOLLADA, Marco 06 C.N. Santurtzi
- FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai 10 C.N. Santurtzi
- RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao
- RUIZ AYALA, Jon 09 C.N. Sestao
- EGUIA LOPEZ, eder 10 C.N. Sestao
- ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, Daniel 08 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla


